	ging manageri	ation of transaction al responsibilities ( d with them	-	FINANSTILSYNI THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable:				
• PDMR	Closely ass person)	ociated person (natural	Closely person	v associated person (legal )
Info about the one	e who reports			
Last name		Jugean		
First name		Anne-Sophie		
Business name		Adevinta		
About PDMR				
Last name	I	Jouhault		
First name		Julien		
Position / role	Ĭ	Group Management		
Initial notification	n or amendment to	prior notification		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	🔘 Amendi	ment		
Bata the all south the f				
Business name	ssuer or emission	Allowance market particip	oant	
LEI number			<u></u>	
LLI HUHDer		529900W8V3YLHRSZH7	55	

Skjemaversjon: 46345

1/18/2024 4:33:03 PM AR594827212

## **KRT-1500** Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

	fication of transactions by erial responsibilities (PDMR) ted with them		STILSYNET AL SUPERVISORY DF NORWAY
Description of the financial instru	ment/type of instrument		
Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010844038		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
nundeton type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an excers	sise of a share option program	⊖ Yes	No
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	112.55		
Volume	185		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	112.55000		
Aggregated volume	185		
Total amount	20 821.750000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	1/16/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

-	ging manager	cation of transactio ial responsibilities d with them	-	FINANSTILSYN THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable:				
PDMR	Closely as person)	sociated person (natural	Closely person	v associated person (legal )
Info about the one	e who reports			
Last name		Jugean		
First name		Anne-Sophie		
Business name		Adevinta		
About PDMR				
Last name		Campa		
First name		Roman		
Position / role		Group Management		
Initial notification	n or amendment to	prior notification		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>		ment		
	ssuer or emission	allowance market partici	pant	
Business name		Adevinta ASA		
LEI number		529900W8V3YLHRSZH7	763	

Skjemaversjon: 46345

1/18/2024 4:32:07 PM AR594827095

## **KRT-1500** Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

	tification of transactions by gerial responsibilities (PDMR) ated with them		STILSYNE AL SUPERVISORY DF NORWAY
Description of the financial instr	ument/type of instrument		
Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010844038		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an exce	rsise of a share option program	⊖ Yes	No
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	112.55		
Volume	107		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	112.55000		
Aggregated volume	107		
Total amount	12 042.850000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	1/16/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

	ing manageri	ation of transactio al responsibilities I with them	-	FINANSTILSYN THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable:				
• PDMR	Closely ass person)	ociated person (natural	Closely person	v associated person (legal )
Info about the one	who reports			
Last name		Jugean		
First name		Anne-Sophie		
Business name		Adevinta		
About PDMR				
Last name	[	Dexter		
First name	Ī	Nicola Jo-Anne		
Position / role	(	Group Management		
Initial notification	or amendment to	prior notification		
<ul> <li>Initial</li> </ul>	O Amendr	nent		
Dotails about the iss		Illowance market partici	pant	
Business name			ματιτ	
LEI number		529900W8V3YLHRSZH7	63	
		Adevinta ASA 529900W8V3YLHRSZH7	63	

Skjemaversjon: 46345

1/18/2024 4:28:56 PM AR594826682

## **KRT-1500** Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

	tification of transactions by gerial responsibilities (PDMR) ated with them	FINANSTILSYN THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instr	ument/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010844038	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an exce	rsise of a share option program	🔵 Yes 💿 No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	112.55	
Volume	76	
Volume	70	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	112.55000	
Aggregated volume	76	
Total amount	8 553.800000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	1/16/2024	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	

## Comment